CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

SERGIY BUZ

Certified for:

Boatswain
Crewell ID: 113747

Main info

SERGIY BUZ

Bosun (Boatswain)
AB (Able Seaman)

Negotiable

+380972389644

buzsergey11@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Offshore fleet

26.03.1969 odessa

Ukraine

Ukraine/ODESSA

app,20 Korolova str.92
odessa ukraine

Medium Closest airport: | Int.Airport Odessa
No Schengen visa valid up: | 16.02.2028
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AC 001462 13.10.2022 Ukraine 13.10.2027
FL058628 06.03.2018 Ukraine 06.03.2028
KE144161 14.02.1996 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Boatswain
11\5 \BOSUN
20.12.201 krai
1283912016103 0-12.2016 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/113747/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

HUET /OPITO

Yellow Fever Vaccination
Certif

Proficiency In Fast rescue
boats

Ships Crane Operator

Cyprus

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

016368

mr_

16219

033003

286673

103350952807200005

0014\2023

0014\2023

Seaman's book

GEOQUIP SEEHORN Dnllmg
Vessel/Rig /
/ Cyprus
3580
Drilling
SEEHORN GEOQUIP .
/ Cyprus Vessel/Rig /
P 3580
Drilling
SEEHORN GEOQUIP .
Vessel/Rig /
/ Cyprus
3580
Drilling
SEEHORN GEOQUIP .
/ Cyprus Vessel/Rig /
o 3580
VOS PRINCE/ PSV DP2/

Bosun (Boatswain)

Gibraltar 3980

26.01.2021

01.04.2024

19.09.2019

26.01.2021

26.01.2021

27.07.2020

02.06.2015

06.04.2023

10.11.2023

CY285986

Wartsila

B&W

Ukraine 26.01.2026
nmn__ 03.04.2024
Ukraine 19.09.2024
Ukraine 26.01.2026
Ukraine 26.01.2026
UAE 27.07.2024
Ukraine 06.06.2025
Ukraine 06.04.2028
Ukraine 10.11.2028
29.03.2018 29.03.2028
15.12.2023 - GEOQUIP /
13.04.2024 Switzerland
16.08.2023 - Ghlj:r?]l: l/P
10102023 SWITZERLAND
25.04.2023 - Gl\i?rii:l l/P
20.06.202

0.06.2023 SWITZERLAND
14.12.2022 - Gl\ljaoricr:g l/P
15.02.202

5.02.2023 SWITZERLAND
28.11.2021 - VROON / ltaly
01.02.2022



Bosun (Boatswain) GAJAJA /
CREST ARGUS 2/
B B i
osun (Boatswain) SINGAPORE

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AL AZIZI / SAUDI AR.

KPS ASIM BEY /
LIBERIA

WILSON HOOK /
CIPRUS

WILSON HOOK /

CIPRUS
Bosun (Boatswain) SEA ANT / UKRAINE
Sex: male
Eyes color: GREY

Maritime education: | 0000

Speciality: | sthy0000
Next of kin: = WIFE

Kin name, Surname: = BUZ OKSANA

AHT /850

Seismic vessel
/3850

Research
vessel / 680

AHTS DP2/
2800

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /6000

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /6000

Multicat tug /
1250

Height: 180

Weight: 92

Caterpillar

16.05.2021 -

07.09.2021

26.07.2020 -
01.01.2021

21.02.2019 -
25.07.2019

26.06.2018 -
28.10.2018

23.03.2018 -
28.05.2018

27.06.2017 -
27.10.2017

03.03.2017 -
16.06.2017

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

BSM / Germany

CTRATO
MARETIM
CERVISES
PTE
LTDWADNOC\/
SINGAPORE

KING
ABDULAZIZ
UNIVERSITY /
KSA

ATA OFFSHOR
SERVIS/
Turkey

WILSON SHIP
M./NORV.

WILSON SHIP
M./NORV.

AMPU /
UKRAINE

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43

00000

000000

380968583801

SAME
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